
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date a tl 'r lao Prepared by: SOWMYA

BO/WO no. loat q PO / WO Date.
Qg q

1 Lo
POAVO amount Wt\er'Supplier Name .sstb,

ll^Xnrl
Project .r6av lVFirm/Company

Bill Date Bill amount
I

Sl. No. BillNo. I

s.qlq lro , 1,uq1I l\311
I

2

3

4

qt6q1Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

MRN No DC matches MRNSl. No. DC No DC. Date

&3 q lpo 83bZo
y'ves n No

Itgtl
oYes o No2

nYes n NoJ

oYes o No4

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

q,e5lAmount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

lo,Zs{AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

10LlAmount F - Difference (A - E):

n Yes u Excess received received n Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO AilO

ls difference between PO / Bill acceptahle?

n-Approved - within aeeeptable limits a No (explained berow)Excess / short material received

ETa. /Fo - wait for balance material o No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

n Yes -Rs-----IlNoAdvance paid i PDC given (deduct when paying)

26.9.2020Payment - due date

Remarksi

\ I
Acccnnrts-
receiver of

bill

Accourtdrt Accounts
Manager

MD
A E

Purchase

fifficer

Approved
by

ocr 202-6o@/1/'Sign:

NIr Alq\ooDate

Notes: l. In case

additional sheets

c.redited to
if quantity of bills or DCs is

not match prepareJV for debit or credit. 2. Auach
Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Offrcer can approve Pos/IVos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Offrce copy

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount An exclude

B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

I



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion. M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044CLZ7Sup,plier / Qustomer / Transporter - Copy I of I :2349-2020

Invoice No. 1337 ICustomer Details

lnvoice Date. 23-09-2020

PO No. 70679

PO Date. 23-09-2020

Req ID 60115

Req Date 23-09-2020

Loc Req No 156012

Silver Oak Villas LLP

SYNO. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN: 36ADBFS3288AA7

Qty Rate Gross Taxo/o Tax AmtHSN/SACDescription of Goods

t20 42.04 5.040.00 l8 907.208219 - St€el - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 6 ft x 4I

06 nos

l6 42.0C 672 00 l8 120.968225 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 4 ft X 42

0l no

18 l8 I .4424 42.0C 1,008.008224 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 2 ft X 4

02 nos

32 42.0C 1,344.00 l8 24t.924 8226 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Teinplates - 2 ftX2
04 nos

ooq l 15.20 2.0.74l85 6189 - Miscellaneous - Hamali Charges - NA - Per t92

6

'1

8

C

1C

ll

l2

l3

t4

l5

1,472.26
Total Taxable AmountSGSTCGSTIGST

9,651.46Total Invoice Amount736.13736.13

Six Only.Paise FourtyandOneHundred FiftySixine ThousandRupees

for Summit Sales

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
Authorised

i,,

8,t79.20



Requisition FormZ Angle Frames

Silver
156012

SOV
22109/2020

Company Site & Phase

Material required before
Req. Date
Approved bv:

Prepared by: Mona

Is.r..l?.9......,

...........0_..........

I
0

lD no Aort5-
Villa no:
Type-Al I100 Sft 2BHK Order Vahre: Villas

Ivps..4?-. 1.1.99..$.fi . i.PtK.9r.$-e.r..YeI*e;.,..........
TyOe A2 2040 Sft 2BIIK Order Value:
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I Templets6'X4' / nos 6 I 6 6 / 144.0
r' 16.02 Temolets 2'x 4' / nos

., I 1 1

1J Temolets 4'x 3' / nos I I I / 10.5

4 Ternnlets 4'x 4' 1 nos I 1 I
4

I t2.a
5 Templets 2'x 2' nos 4 1 4 16.0

Total t4

API

23 2020

MINISH PARIKI.{
MANAGER PROCU

l4 198.5
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Purchase Order
ilIil il illllllllllil
70579Pagds) I Of I 23-09-2020 l4:57:19

Sitver Oak Viltas LLP
5-4-18713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G ST No. :36ADBFS3288A2Z7

2L.O9.2O 12:56:2!
From Company

Kind Attn : HamendrarPrabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Item Name

8219 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 6 ft x 4 ft -
Rft
06 nos

8225 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 4 ft X 4 ft -
Rft
01 no

8224 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 2 ft X 4 ft -
Rft
02nos

8222 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 4 ft X 3 ft -
Rft
01 rc
8226 - Steel- other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 2ft)/'2fr.-
Rft
04 nos

6189 - Miscellaneous - Hamali Charges - NA - Per Rft

Terms and Conffions:-

Spectficafnn I Brand All M$Z angles should be 3/4' - 3mm trk*ness. Fabricalim, grindlng E ponder maling should be of good quality. Above nates appued by
M.D. vide appmval dtd. 08.09.17 and accepted by conhacto.

PavmcnrToms AfterDetiver&produc{bnof biil p-rk BiU \.zcd.r-l
Tar All hxeo inctuded kr above phe. t

Bflt $o - tJ31tDoliverylhte ilextday.

DetiveryLocaton sikeroakvirhsphas€-tx -{thk 1re5f I*
Sy.No.El,Chertapaily,Hyderabad,nextbco[ofindhmint DC ,drf [**Phone. Contaci: Seadty65908777, 950228f244Sanjay

1 120.00 42.OO 0.00 18.00 5,947.2O

2l

I

3l

I

-l

1

6.00

o0

1

24.

.0042

42.O0

0042.

42.00

0.6000206.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00 96792.

189.441

.84693

1,585,92

85145..0018

14.00

32,O0

0.00

.o0

.00

18

18

- Joq
t\et*

oo\to

18,00

Penality For lhhy Nil

Tranrportation Cost

Wananty

AdYance Paid

OtherTerms

Complstion Date

lleasunnent

Security

Remarte

B,tt re.a[UYE
Induded in $e above prica.

I yearon wortmanship

Nir

We raserve he right to rejec{ iters not confuming to quality and specifrcations. Above oder for Villa no. 129 purpose.

Nit

Payment will be nnde ffi por rn€asurcment of laiJ and fued materhl. Wasbge at suppliec cost

Suppller shall be responsibb fo security and storage of mabrhl at site at ib risk and mt

t

\?A2-e

**ru Accepted the above Terms And Condltlons

f{,t Ssfrttlts.IC5LL"

Supplier Details

Sumrnit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 I 3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 I 96t8244433

156012

Doc Date 23-09-2020

Quote No Nit

Quote Date 1 1-1 1-2019

SupplyType Supply

ety Rate Dis96 GST Amount

Total Order Value lor355.2t
H

Name : \".\"'Z Name : Datet JJ_



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansiorl M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@odiproperties.com

GSTTNruNL 36ACQF S2044CIZ7Sppplier) Customer / Transporter - Copy I ofl :2349-2020

Customer Details DC No. ll3ll
DC Date. 23-09-2020

PONo. 70679

PO Date. 23-09-2020

Req ID 601l5

Req Date 23-09-2020

Silver Oak Villas LLP

SY NO. 29 l, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A227
loc Req No 156012

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty
I 82 19 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 6 ft x 4 ft - Rft 120

2 8225 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 4 ft X 4 ft - Rft l6

-1 8224 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 2 ft X 4 ft - Rft 24

4 8226 - Stsel - other - Ms Z AnCle Templates - 2 ftX2 ft - Rft 32

5 6189 - Miscellaneous - Hamali Charges - NA - Per Rft 192

6

7

8

9

l0

l1

t2

l3

t4

l5

io

t7

l8

l9

20

2l

22

23

24
^a<:;,

25 --.<

26 1 i'i
27 it*ild No

28 I
-i. 

o n *, $}};Ui- :',:: *. flV'
29 Rccetv
30 t'

I

INT/VARO

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit

I

YI JT lit:ll ;\fdl I

,! trY-i.:::zr',, ,ilx;i; I



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mmsion, M.G.Road, Secturderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTTNruNL 36ACQFS2O44CIZ7

for Summit Sales

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy I of 1 :2349-2020

Customer Details Invoice No. 13371

Invoice Date. 23-09-2020

PO No. 70679

PO Date. 23-09-2020

Req ID 601 l5

Req Date 23-09-2020

Loc ReqNo

Silver Oak Villas LLP

SY NO. 291, Cherlapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7
156012

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross TaxYo Tax Amt

I 8219 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 6 ft x 4 t20 42.00 5,040.00 l8 907.20

06 nos

2 8225 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 4 fr.X 4 l6 42.04 672.00 l8 t20 96

0l no

8224 - Sttrl - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 2 ftX 4 24 42.00 1,008.00 l8 181.44

02 nos

4 8226 - Steel - other - Ms Z Angle Templates - 2 ftX2 32 42.00 1,344.00 l8 241.92

04 nos

0.6q I15.20 l8 20.746189 - Miscellar@us - Harnali Charges - NA - Per t92

6

8

c

1C

ll

t2 :Ti:;:::.

ir wl3 n'I

I

IlI
I

r ,,1

I
t4

,z{

15

SGST Total Taxable Amount 8,179.20 1,472.26IGST CGST

9,651.46736.13 ?36.13 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Nine Thousand Six Hundred Fifty One and Paise Fourty Six Only.

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised

I

I

{

l! '.rr",vcu o)l.

' LLI'


